
398 

18426 
18426 
18426 
18426 
184267 
184268 
184269 
184270 
184271 
184272 
Lenet3 
18427 
18427 
18427 

184278 
184279 
184280 
134281 
184282 
18428: 
184238 
13423 
18428 
184287 
184.2268 
184289 
184290 

184292 
18429 
18429 
18429 
18429 
184297 
184298 
184299 

184301 
184302 
18430 
18430 
18430 
18430 
184.307 
184308 
184309 

| 184310 
(1 1843213 

184412 
18431 
18431 
184315 

1277 

184291 - 

184300 — 

C M Downing 
Tom Jackson Who.Gro.Co. 
Dexter Pub.Co. ~ 
Tulsa Brace and App.C 
Okla,Natl Gas : Co. 

Baknote Ptg.Co. 
Auto Brake Corp. 
O G Weaver 
Tulsa Ice Co. 7 
Tahkersley Const.Co. 
Frank E Worley 
WM Ruse 
J W Shell 
H Adams... 
Frank Thomas4~_ 
John Fatibush ; 
O K Mach.Mfg.Co.. 
WJ Dickey 
City Water Dept 
H H Goodman 
WT Moae 
Cullen Kramer 
Cullen Kramer 
Arthur Creekmore 
Arthur Creekmore 
Lena F Winders 
Frisfo Ry Co. 
Boone--F Gray 
J H Smith 
J H SHith 
J R Franks 
AN Woodrow 

San P Ramsey 
HE Smith ~ 
Burnis Brown . 
Frank Faubush 
S W Beckham 
S S Horner 
WL Barton 
Otis Johnson 
Arthur Gossen 
Donald Turinsky 
Virgil Davis ; 
S W Bell Phone Co, 
S W Bell Phone Co, 
S W Bell Phone Co, 
S W Bell Phone Col 
S W Bell Phone Co. 
Oscar Frommell | 
Whitaker Ptf.Co. 
Whitaker Ptg.Co. 
News Dispatch Ptg.Co,. 
E H Smedley 

J F Kays 

Arthur Creekmore 

Arthur Creekmore 

TheoKaspar 
John F D arrell 
Arthur Creekmore 
Srthur Creekmore 

R F Layman 
R H Tailor 
Everett Wagoner 
J H Smith 

T J Shimp 
Cullen Kramer 
Cullen Kramer 

B P Turnham 
J W Cox - 
Harry Evans |. 
F T Berryhill 
J A Rideout 
L EB Wilmott 
DL Nigh 
Chas.E,.Grahan 
Nola Crain 

L Nigh 
E Thompson 
E Thompson 
H Egbert 
s 

D 
M 
M 
J 
W Moore 

Inspecting - 
Supplies 
Com. Proceedings 
Supplies 
Gas 
Supplies 
Repairs 
Postage: 
Ice 
Estimate 
Roof W 
R of W 
Ditch work 
Salary 
Labor 
Labor. 
Services 
Expenses 
Water 
Maint _ 
Mai nt 
Roadwork 
Mant 
Payroll 
Payroll 
Expenses 
Frt. 
Maint id 
Maint 
Payroll 
Mai nt 
Maint 
Maint 
Survey 
Mai nt 
Labor 
Maint 
Maint 
Maint 
Maint 
Maint 
Mal nt 
Maint 
Rental 
Rental 
Rental 
Rental 
Rental _ 
Repairs. 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Books4+ 
Payroll 

TOWNSHIP § CLAIMS.- 

BIXBY 

BOLES 

Drag 

DAWSON . 
Pay 

FRYE 

GLENN POOL 

Drag 7.50 

Drag 218,00 
Drag 95023 

Drag 12350 
- Drag 30,00 
Payroll 
Payroll 54.00 

. Payroll 54.96 
Drag - 12,50 
Drag he, 50 

Payroll 15.00 

Drag - 22.50 
Payroll 
Payroll 32.00 

Drag 21,25 — 
Dre 15,00 
Drag 15.00 

‘Drag 20.00 
Drag’ 25,00 

‘Drag 26,25 
- Drag 25,00 

Drag 7 15.00 
Drag 7250 

* Drag 25-15 — 
Roadwork 
Payrlll ‘ 
Payroll 1,003.50 
Payroll 260.50 


